FASBU

CASE

CRO70
CR110

CR110

P11

D1278-00
p1080-00

P1096-00

CRO8RD2146-00

CR090

0D0718-00

CR09RL1538-00

CR11001800-50

CR13001777-50

CR11R01342-00

CR13000720-50

CR14001259-00

CR120:00716-00

CR10000867-00

CR15000829-50

CR16001344-51

CR14000395-00

CRO9R00140-00

CR10R01197-00

CR1240

00116-50

CR16700116~51

CR13(Q01074-50

CR13001664~50

CR16Q00307~-50

CR13001698-50

CRO6R00569-00

CR10R00210-00

CR15Q01424-50

CR15001424-51

CRO8R00557-00

CR17000067-50

CR15001415-50

CR12000992-50

ACCOUNT OF

ADAMS, JOSHUA LEE

ADLON, ROBERT NEIL
ALESHIRE, NICHOLE

ALLEN, DELWOdD MICHAEL
ANDERSON, RANDY DEWAHN
ARCOS-GONZALEZ, MARIO
ARHTUR, PATRICIA
ARMSTEAD, DORSEY GERARDO
ARNOLD, JENNIFER

ARNOLD, KENNETH W.
BACHAR, JOSHUA LEON
BAKER, DEANNA

BALL, DENVEL CLAYTON; JR
BEACH, WENDY ANNE

BEALS, ROBERT EDWARD; JR
BEASLEY, MICHAEL BRANDON WILLI
BEATY, INDIA M

BELL, KEITH

BERRYMAN, JEROME MATHIAS
BERRYMAN, JEROME MATHIAS
BILLINGSLEY, LEE CURTIS
BLAIR, BRIAN KEVIN
BLUME, BRANDON DAVON
BOISSON, PETER CHARLES
BOMZE, J STEVEN

BOOKER, STEPHON

BOOTH, THEODORE

BOOTH, THEODORE

BOWIE, ELIZABETH

BOWLES, RONNELL BARRY
BOWMAN, QURAN LATICE

BOXLEY, BRYANT NATHANIEL

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
07/29/2016
09/29/2017
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
09/30/2014
12/30/2016
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
07/31/2015
04/30/2014
02/28/2017
02/29/2016
11/30/2017
06/30/2017
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/30/2016
10/31/2016
05/29/2015
10/31/2017
11/30/2016
07/31/2014
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
07/31/2013
03/30/2018
02/28/2018

05/30/2014

PAY DATE

07/20/2015

01/02/2013

06/12/2012

09/05/2017

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
5,416.00
4,305.00
3,305.00

500.00
200.00
50.00
113.99
1,500.00
140.00
1,389.01
232.50
1,047.22
1,188.77
1.18
75.00
259.00
489.23
848.00
1,184.00
1,000.00
213.00
3,678.48
33,642.81
2,911.47
13,463.76
769.82
40.00
1,615.96
297.32
396.94
101.00

200.00

INTEREST DT

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

1



FASBUD11

CASE

CR14001351-00
CR13000321-00
CR13000322-00
CR15000747-50
CRO9R01483-00
CR15001423-50
CR14000484-50
CRO9R01388-00
CR13001023-50
CR12001790-00
CR17000539-00
CR14001446-50
CR08001913-00
CR13001716-50
CR15001211-50
CR09001129-00
CR13000463-00
CR08(Q00021-00
CR08000022-00
CR17000351-00
CR16001131-50
CR12001577-00
CR16400044-50
CRO9R00438-00
CR15Q01137-50
CR04Q00410-50
CR08Q00211-00
CR11Q00622~50
CR11Q01387-00
CR08ﬁ01442-00
CR93000336-00

CR16Q00046-50

ACCOUNT OF

BRAGG, THOMAS MICHAEL
BRANHAM, STACEY WENDELL; IR
BRANHAM, STACEY WENDELL; JR
BRILEY, MALLISA NANCY
BROOKS, BRUCE

BROOKS, CRYSTAL GAYLE
BROOKS, MICHAEL LERAE
BROWN, ADAM

BROWN, DONALD

BROWN, LAWRENCE KEITHED
BROWN, PHILLIP GUY; II
BRUMMETT, MICHAEL ERIK
BRUMMETT, RODGER LEE
BUKER, MICHELLE RENE
BUMGARDNER, CALEB ANTHONY
BURKS, TONY BERNARD; II
CALEWARTS, FRANCIS RAYMOND
CALHOUN, SHAHEED JOHN
CALHOUN, SHAHEED JOHN
CAMP, JAVONNA CHRISTINE
CAMPBELL, AMANDA MARIE
CARR, JAMIE WOODROW
CARRINGTON, CASEY JAMES
CARTER, AYANA RENEE
CARTER, LAVONA SHYREE
CATLETT, LARRY PEYTON
CAULS, TYRONE ANTHONY; JR

CERVANTES-MUNOZ, SALVADOR

CHANDLER, WILLIAM ALEXANDER; J

CHILDS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
CHILDS, RONALD WAYNE

CHOHAN, ADNAN LATIF

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2015
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
09/30/2016
07/31/2013
03/30/2018
08/31/2015
07/31/2013
03/31/2014
03/31/2015
04/30/2018
07/31/2015
07/31/2013
02/29/2016
03/31/2016
07/31/2013
08/31/2016
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
11/30/2017
03/31/2017
10/31/2017
04/29/2016
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
01/30/2015
10/31/2017
08/29/2014
04/30/2014
07(31/2013
07/31/2013
10/31/2017

PAY DATE

05/13/2013

11/15/2017

09/14/2015

01/27/2014

07/16/2003
12/08/2016

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
BALANCE

250.
299.
815.
500.
230.
831.

70.

427.

1,748.
420.
358.
386.

80.

3,590.
800.

2,500.

3,198.
639.

80.

47.

700

400.
120.
350.
981.
997.
250.
72.
4,619.
7,009.

2,581.

00
85
95
00
00
53
00

85

.00

50
00
00
40
00
00
00
00
36
36
00

22

.00

00
00
00
30
45
00
96
05
34
05

INTEREST DT

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

PAGE:
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FASBU

CASE

CR130

011

00151-00

CR13
CR110
CR160
CRIZ2R
CR100
CR170
CR150
CR140
CR140
CR10
CR150
CR140
CR090
CR130
CR140
CR160
CR130
CR100
CROSR

“CR150
CR160
CR140
CR160
CR160
CR160
CR170
CR120
CR120
CR120
CR160

CR130

0335-00
0764-00
1411-50
1580-00
1335-00
0416-00
0831-50
1448-00
1450-00
0005-00
00669-00
00443-50
01467-00
00827-51
01490-50
00457-50
00897-50
00619-50
P1161-00
D1281-50
0D0055-50
00593-00
p0221-50
p0171-52
D0171-50
p0908-00
p0207-00
P1052-00
01053-00
00018-50

p0713-50

ACCOUNT OF

CHRISTIANSEN, ASHLEY YVONNE
CHRISTOPHER G. HEATH
CLARK, JONATHAN KYLE
CLARK, KEVIN

COLEMAN, ANDRE KEITHED
COMPTON, CODY VINCENT
CONOVER, JOHN MARTIN
COOPER, LISA MARIE
COPELAND, ROBIN NATASHA ANN
COPELAND, ROBIN NATASHA ANN
COTTRELL, JENNIFER ANN
COTTRELL, MONTERRA TERRELL
CROSMAN, WALTER EDWARD
CUCCHIARA, PATRICIA ANN
CUMMINGS, DEVONE EUGENE
CUMMINGS, DEVONE EUGENE
CUSHING, ROBERT WAYNE
DAVIS, JAMES ALBY

DAVIS, MICHAEL JAY

DAVIS, PATRICIA ANN
DAVISON, HARRY LEE; III
DEAS, JACQUES ARNELL
DEENER, JESSE ALLEN
DEHAVEN, MELISSA ANN
DESIMONE, RICHARD
DESIMONE, RICHARD AUSTIN
DIAZ, WILLIAM MARK; IR
DICOLA, SAMUEL HARRY
DILLARD, JAMES CARLTON; IJR
DILLARD, JAMES CARLTON; 3R
DODSON, SAMANTHA JEAN

DOWNS, THERESA JO

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

03/31/2017
12/30/2013
10/31/2016
07/31/2018
01/29/2016
01/31/2017
12/29/2017
02/28/2017
03/31/2015
03/31/2015
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
10/31/2016
07/31/2013
09/30/2014
06/30/2017
03/31/2017
08/31/2016
07/31/2017
07/31/2013
05/31/2017
04/29/2016
07/31/2014
07/31/2018
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
02/28/2018
10/31/2017
09/30/2015
10/31/2017
07/29/2016

03/31/2014

PAY DATE

06/04/2015

07/05/2018

03/09/2012

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
343.63
57.65
3,410.00
495.65
60.00
3,410.00
614.31
102.13
126.00
350.00
1,200.00
8,114.95
250.00
1,898.20
2,424.78
574.00

609.00

500.00

2,192.00
799.95
381.63

6,800.00

6,884.00
325.00

3,000.00

65.14
480.00
225.00

1,543.19

6,816.09

20.14

250.00

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

12/22/2017

12/22/2017

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

34.96

446.19

1,970.83

PAGE:

3



FASBUQ11

CASE

CR140?0852-00
CRO8RP0O754-00
CR16001019-50
CR130p1793-50
CR100p0079-00
CR140p0121-00
CR14000202-00
CRO90P0148-01
CR150Dp0157-50
CR10RD0483-00
CR15000544-50
CR15000544-51
CR11001548-00
CR12R01583-00
CR17000422-00
CR11001180~-00
CR09001483-00

CR13001511-50

CR11R01649-00
CR10000693-00
CR12R01589-00
CR12001234-00
CR14000371-50
CR08000230-00
CR13\00719—00
CR16000556-50
CR14Q00806-00
CR09Q01257-00
CR16001217-50
CR15000752-50
CRO8001518-00

CR08(Q01526-00

ACCOUNT OF

DUPUY, SHEAQUAN CHARDEA
DUVALL, STEVEN TODD
ELDER, MATTHEW LEE

ELLIS, NIKO DEVRON
ELMORE, CRYSTAL DEANNE MARIE
EMBREY, LYMAN ALLEN; JR
EMBREY, LYMAN ALLEN; JR
EURA, TORONTO DE'SHAWN
EVANS, EUGENE; IR
EVELIO-SANTOS, EVELIO
FAGAN, ALLISON NICOLE
FAGAN, ALLISON NICOLE
FARMER, DANIEL MARTIN; II
FAUNTLEROY, LARRY LATRELL
FAUNTLEROY, ROBERT LEE
FEASTER, PATRICIA

FINNEY, MARK ANTHONY
FOLKNER, 3JAYCE JAMES
FORD, DEREK

FOX, DALE WAYNE; IR

FOX, LATEESHA KAPREECE
FRANKLIN, ISAAC BLAGG
FREZZA, CHRISTINA LEIGH
FRYE, JAMIE ANNE

GABBARD, BRITTANY DANYELLE
GALLIHUGH, TAMBLA ANN
GARCIA, ORLANDO NEFTALI
GARCIA, RYAN MIKAI
GARLAND, TIMOTHY IVORY
GIBSON, FELICIA VICTORIA
GILBERT, JAMES PHELPS

GILBERT, JAMES PHELPS

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

06/30/2015
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
01/30/2015
10/31/2017
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
12/28/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
11/30/2015
02/28/2017
07/31/2013
01/31/2018
07/31/2014
07/31/2013
05/31/2016
04/30/2014
10/31/2017
11/27/2013
07/31/2013
06/30/2014
07/31/2013
10/30/2015
11/30/2016
06/30/2016
07/31/2017
04/28/2017
11/30/2016
12/28/2018

12/28/2018

PAY DATE

06/22/2018

07/16/2014

01/14/2013

08/08/2016

06/19/2015

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
BALANCE

966.
205.
270.
270.
872.

1,470.

98,

5,000.

4,596.
500.

1,725.

3,722,

1,100,
106.

23,
364,
1,150.
8,504.
25.

6,419.
498.
868,
419.

1,993,

2,960,

3.

1,815.
510.

7,740.
800.

1,692,

587.

98
00
58
00
20
00
97
00
00
00
48
00
00
00
00
87
00
49
00
38
00
19
09
96
06
58
93
67
00
00
50

31

INTEREST DT

09/17/2018

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

PAGE:

4



FASBUD11

CASE

CRO70D1497-50
CR17000404-00
CR12000018-50
CRO9RQ0510-00
CR17090553-00
CR15001325-50
CR15000454-00
CR13001404-50
CR14000543-00
CR14000846-00
CR13001435-50
CR97000496-00
CR14001549-50
CR14001767-00
CR14001768-00
CR140Q1769-00
CR110Q1431-00
CR15001334~51
CR13R(626 -00
CR150Q0851-50
CR12000804-00
CR12000805-00
CR18000626-00
CR16001137-50
CR15000325-50
CR13001109-00
CR17000629-00
CR1700[1091-00
CROBROP011-00
CR15000720-50
CR1500p720-52

CR0O900D784-00

ACCOUNT OF

GOLSON, TIESHA

GORHAM, MICHELLE MARIE
GRAHAM, ANTHONY R.
GREEN, GARLAND MARCELL
GREEN, MICHAEL AARON
GREEN, RASHEEN DREVON

HAEFELE, ANDREW JOSEPH

HAGEDORN, CHRISTOPHER RAY; SR

HALL, GLENN RUSSELL; JR
HALL, GLENN RUSSELL; JR
HALL, SHARON LEE

HALL, TONY JAMAL

HANDAL, SAIT A

HARE, RICHARD LEE

HARE, RICHARD LEE

HARE, RICHARD LEE
HARPER, ALFRED ALLEN
HARRIS, OLIVIA ALEXANDRIA
HARRIS, RANDOLPH C
HARVEY, MICHAEL IRVING
HARVIN, WILLIAM AUGUSTUS
HARVIN, WILLIAM AUGUSTUS
HATFIELD, PAUL GEOFFREY; IV
HAUN, CODY SEBASTIAN
HAWLEY, RONALD WAYNE; IR
HERNANDEZ,, DIEGO

HERTEL, PHILLIP ANDREW
HILL, DANIELLE ALEXANDRA
HILL, MICHELLE GARDINA
HINSON, JOHN DAVID
HINSON, JOHN DAVID

HITT, STEVEN GLEN

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

09/30/2013
10/31/2017
03/31/2014
02/28/2014
10/31/2018
06/29/2018
08/31/2018
07/31/2015
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
01/31/2014
04/30/2015
07/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
03/31/2016
02/29/2016
12/30/2013
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/28/2018
10/31/2018
02/28/2017
11/26/2014
12/29/2017
09/28/2018
07/31/2013
12/29/2017
10/31/2017

07/31/2013

PAY DATE

11/08/2013

01/07/2013

06/30/2018

03/01/2017

09/12/2007
04/30/2015

06/21/2017

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
1,981.72
500.00
1,547.42
221.21
1,299.92
700.00
131.08
500.00
319.63
265.48
2.95
8,691.87
14,976.33
5,400.00
6,685.00
2,000.00
357.94
295.00
1,050.00
820.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
2,315.00
254.91
50.00
50.00
441.78
3,048.70
105.00
95.00
502.30

143.11

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

9.17

117.25

5



FASBUO11

CASE

CR10001346-00
CR13R00147-00
CRO7ZE0356—00
CRO7RR0356-00
CRO7000481-50
CR10RD0916-00
CR150p0519-50
CR140D1360-50
CRO70D1508-00
CRO7RP0945-00
CR170P0660-00
CROBRD0395-00
CR18000208-00
CRO9000200-00
CR10000186-00
CR08000028-00
CRO6000412-00
CR12000965-50
CR17000275-51
CRO8090010-00
CR16000460-50
CR14000319-50
CR17001028-00
CR16000021-50
CRO9R00334-00
CR10001112-50
CR15001388-50
CR18000106-00
CR08000939-00
CR120ﬁ0226-00
CR10000372-00

CR080Q0214-00

ACCOUNT OF

HODSHIRE, PATRICIA MARIE
HOLMAN, FURMAN

HOLMES, DEMETRIA

HOLMES, DEMETRIA LASAGE
HOLMES, KATHERINE SMITH
HOOVER, BRIAN WILLIAM
HOPKINS, JOY ASHLEY

HOUCK, TODD TOMLINSON
HOWARD, KASEMA

HUFFMAN, DONALD ALLEN
HUMES, JONATHAN; III
HUTCHINSON, CURTIS MALLICATE
JACKSON, AKEIM DIQUEL
JACKSON, ERIC ANTHONY
JACKSON, WHITNEY ELIZABETH
JACOBS, JAMES ANTOINE
JENKINS, JEFFREY MICHAEL
JENNINGS, LAWRENCE DONALD
JOHNNEY, DWAYNE FITZGERALD
JOHNSON, CRAIG ONEAL
JOHNSON, GEORGE OGLE
JOHNSON, JENNIFER RAE ELAINE
JOHNSON, MILTON WARDELL
JONES, COUJOE MANUEL
JONES, JAMES WILLIAM; JR.
JONES, MICHAEL J.
JONES-ISSAC, AVERUM LAROI
JOYNER, AVERY

KARPEDAH, ULYSSES LEONARD
KENNEY, JESSICA BLAIR
KILGORE, JO ELLEN MARIE

KLINGER, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
01/31/2018
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
06/30/2017
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
07/31/2013
06/30/2015
04/30/2018
07/31/2018
05/30/2014
03/31/2017
07/31/2014
12/28/2018
11/30/2016
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
12/28/2018
09/28/2018
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
06/30/2014

07/31/2013

PAY DATE

05/24/2013

07/07/2010

02/05/2009

09/29/2018
06/18/2012

01/09/2015

09/17/2018

02/03/2012

03/31/2014
01/30/2013

01/06/2010

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
BALANCE

3,410.
1,217.
172,
313.
8,180.
645.
8,535.
2,049.
4,679.
4,500.
59.
1,000.
35.
489.
1,895.
200.
1,075.
2,660.
998.

139.
3,362,
85.
44,

9,986.
2,842,
1,132,

2,497.

00
44
98
31
00
00
29
00
86
00
34
00
00
23
29
00
00
00

00

.00

.00

.00

.11

30
98
95
86

.78

00
54
67

45

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

PAGE: 6

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

1,829.80

423.41

1,605.15

.82

366.15



FASBUD11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 7
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CRO8R02067-00  KNIGHT, MATTHEW BRANDON LEE 07/31/2014 14,29 01/20/2017 2.28
CR10001039-00  LANGHAM, THERESA RENEE 04/30/2014 2,419.25
CR11R01847-00  LARSEN, HANNA ELISE 07/31/2013 180.00
CR0O8001511-00  LAWHORN, GARY DEAN 04/30/2018 01/10/2018 469.24
CR16001255-50  LAWSON, AKEEM J 12/29/2017 110.23
CR17000263-50  LEA, KARSTEN JERMAINE 09/28/2018 325.00
CR14001271-00 LEE, CARRIE D'ONNA 07/31/2015 304.25
CR06001021-00  LEE, SAMANTHA PENDLETON 07/31/2018 05/29/2018 1,123.97
CR18000449-00  LEWIS, JAMAL MCKINLEY 12/28/2018 350.00
CR02000216-00  LEWIS, LOU WILLIAM; JR 07/31/2013 05/09/2003 3,839.76
CR11000421-00  LEWIS-WILLIAMS, DAWN MICHELE 07/31/2013 1,018.16
CR06000731-00  LOUGHNER, ROBERT ALAN 07/31/2013 1,157.13
CR18000492-00  LOVE, JAQUAN DWIGHT 11/30/2018 8,111.57
CR11R01750-00  LOVING, JUSTIN L 02/28/2014 08/23/2013 775.00
CR97000458-00  LOWE, WILLIAM DAVID 07/31/2013 01/08/2001 150.00 01/08/2001
CR12000604-00  LUNA, GERALD ROBERT 07/31/2013 150.00
CR15000380~50 MAHER, GARRETT WAYNE 10/31/2017 2,230.00
CR10001049-00  MARION, MICHELLE RAE 07/31/2013 1,959.16
CRO9R01016-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL 07/31/2013 258.40
CROSR01017-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL 07/31/2013 200.00
CR09001016-00 MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 258.40
CR09001017-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 200.00
CR09001018-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 -300.00
CR12000134-00 MASON, JAMES ADRIAN 07/29/2016 532.97
CR08000299-00  MASON, RYLAND WADE; JR 07/31/2013 48,000.00
CR15000673-50 MATHIEU, JEREMY PAUL 11/30/2015 2,465.00
CR15001105-50  MCCALL, CARISSA FAY 09/28/2018 03/22/2018 1,960.00
CR15001183-50 MCFADDEN, MONICA MARIE 08/31/2016 336.64
CRO7R00637-00  MCMILLAN, STEPHANIE SIMONS 10/31/2017 11/01/2011 3,448.50
CR12R00040-00 MCNEIL, GALEN 07/31/2013 30.00
CR12R01479-00 MEADOWS, BRADLEY WAYNE 07/29/2016 04/29/2014 .14
CR18000596-00 MEDINA, CARLOS E 12/28/2018 06/15/2018 100.00 01/11/2019 1.97




FASBHOll

CASE

CR10R00484-00
CR16Q00361-50
CR17000012-50
CR14001496-00
CR11001125-00
CR12R00985-00
CR14000737-00
CR170p0572-00
CR100p0150-00
CR170p0518-00
CRO8RD2070-00
CR11000390-00
CR100r0662-00
CR13R(0819-00
CR11091776-00
CRO3000788-00
CR15001036-50
CR14000325-51
CR10000010-50
CR10000011-00
CR15001301-50
CR15001352~-50
CR120Q0507-00
CRO6R(1238-02
CR140Q0832-50
CR10R00968-00
CR13000251~00
CRO1000532-00
CR14001388-00
CR16000009-50
CR16000134-50

CR11000271-00

ACCOUNT OF

MELTON, ALAN CHARLES
MELTON, EDWIN LOUIS
MELVIN, EDWARD JAMES
MENDOZA, ROLANDO XITUMEL
MILLS, GARY JOHN
MINTER, STEPHANIE N
MITCHELL, NICOLE LYNN
MOHR, MEGAN ROSE
MONTGOMERY, RICHARD WAYNE
MOORE, DAVID JUSTIN
MOORE, DEMETRI JAMES
MOORE, RODNEY ANDREA
MORALES, LUIS ACREO
MORENO, VICTOR M.
MORGAN, JESSICA DENISE
MORRISON, OWEN MAPHIS
MORTON, DERRICK A

MOSS, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
MOTLEY, WAYNE A.
MOTLEY, WAYNE ALEXANDER
MOUBRAY, ASHLEY RENEE
MULLINS, TRAVIS CODY
MURPHY, KA-LA APRIL
MURPHY, ROBIN

NELSON, ERIC LAMONT JR

NEWMAN, LOUIS CHRISTOPHER

NICHOLSON, DWAYNE WINFRED; SR
NICHOLSON, JAMES

NICHOLSON, JAMES EVERETT; IR
NICHOLSON, TREMAINE

NOVIA, JUSTIN JAMES

ORDONEZ, FRANCIS

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

PAY DATE

06/30/2015 02/28/2014 5
10/31/2016
06/29/2018
04/30/2015
08/30/2013 12/10/2012
11/30/2015

12/30/2015

05/31/2018 1
04/30/2018

06/29/2018 1
07/31/2013 1
07/31/2013

07/31/2013

11/26/2014

08/30/2013 1
07/31/2013 06/19/2006 1
09/29/2017 5
09/29/2017 08/11/2017 1
09/30/2013

07/31/2013

08/31/2016

05/31/2016 13
09/29/2017 09/21/2015 6
11/26/2014

02/27/2015

07/31/2013

12/31/2014 1
01/30/2015 05/10/2012
07/31/2015

10/31/2017 1
02/28/2017

07/31/2014

BALANCE
,832.34
250.00
306.97
503.03
385.00
9.39
7.98
,299.92
500.00
,500.00
,732.94
500.00
200.00
490.00
,200.00
,143.15
,352.02
y735.00
5.00
5.00
248.00
,940.00
,451.15
390.00
490.00
15.00
1524.65
172.73
59.00
,189.93
450.00

849.01

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/28/2019

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

1,281.20

53.96

330.53

188.43

PAGE:
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FASBUO11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 9
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE

CR07000810-00  OUTLAW, KENNETH EARL; JR 07/31/2013 545.00
CR10000574-00  PACE, CHARLES NORMAN LARSON 11/27/2013 4,603.00
CR16000420-50  PADGETT, JUSTIN VICTOR 01/31/2017 3.99
CR13000053-00 PARKER, ERICA SHANTIQUE 10/31/2013 624.00
CRO8R00037-00  PARKER, LARRY 07/31/2013 105.24
CR16000957-50  PARKER, MCARTHUR; JR 06/29/2018 05/02/2018 1,671.80
CR15000443-00  PARKER, NATHAN LEE 08/31/2017 04/28/2017 100.00
CR13001212-50  PATTERSON, JEREMY 02/28/2018 118.82
CR10000970-00  PATTERSON, LINDA VALERA 07/31/2013 260.00
CR13001379-00  PAYNE, MARK EDWARD 07/31/2014 9,380.00
CR09000542-00  PEEL, CIRSTEN LEE 07/31/2013 210.00
CR15000133-50 PEELE, SHELBY LYNN 01/31/2018 40.00
CR15000133-51  PEELE, SHELBY LYNN 01/31/2018 40.00
CR14001726-00  PERMINTER, ADAM DOMINIC 11/30/2015 473.00
CR13000082-00  PHILPOT, DONN RICHARD; IR 11/30/2018 250.00
CR09J01031-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 06/10/2013 15.03
CR10000672-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 700.00
CR10000673-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 305.00
CR10000674-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 2,350.00
CR10000675-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 3,700.00
CR10000676-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 1,520.00
CR10000677-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 125.00
CR10000678-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 185.00
CR10000679-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 50.00
CR10000680-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 215.00
CR10000752-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 300.00
CR10000753-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 650.00
CR10000765-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 310.00
CR11001240-00  PLAPP, KIMBERLIE MICHELLE 07/31/2013 90.00
CR15000501-50  POSEY, JAMIE DAVID 11/30/2015 144.97
CR17000345-00 POWELL, MICHAEL STEVEN; JR 10/31/2018 1,000.00
CR14001668-00 PRICE, ANTONIA MARIE 09/30/2015 175.00




FASBUill

CASE

CR12R(0029-00
CR09000746-00
CR09000747-00
CR13000521-00
CR13000522-00
CR13000523-00
CR13000524-00
CR13000526-00
CRO7R(0574-00
CR15000952-00
ca1sojogsa-oo
CR15001310-50
CR13000751-50
CR08000507-00
CR15000547-51
CR12001954-00
CR13000537-54
CR07000593-00
CR14001276-00
CR12001979-00
CR14041355-50
CRO8R(1174-00
CRO8R(0781-00
CRO8RQ0099-00
CRO8R(0101-00
CRosRJo719-oo
CR06000252-01
CR14001663-50
CR13001487-50
CR11001258-00
CR12000629-00

CR15000398-51

ACCOUNT OF

PRINGLE, MARK

QUEEN, JENNA ROSE

QUEEN, JENNA ROSE

RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAMOS, RAYMOND JESSIE

RANGEL FOSTER, GAVINO MARTIN
RANGEL FOSTER, GAVINO MARTIN
RECTOR, MICHAEL E

REEL, DAVID W.

RESEK, RENE NICHOLS

REVIS, STEPHANIE RENEE
REYNOLDS, LORENZO DONTE
RICE, DEANDRE J.

RICHARDS, TONY ANGELO
RICKENBACKER, JINESIAH NATARSH
RIGGS, ANGELA

ROBERTS, KENNETH WAYNE SR
ROBERTS, MELVIN EDWARD
RODAS, JAIME

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODRIGUEZ ESTUPTAN, JUAN MANUE
ROGERS, MICHAEL TYRONE
ROMAN, VIKTHOR SHEAN
ROSENBERGER, WYATT SMITH
RUKUNDO, JIMMY

RUSSELL, WAYNE LAMONT; 3R

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
10/31/2017
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
08/31/2016
10/31/2014
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
02/28/2014
10/31/2016
07/31/2013
11/30/2015
12/30/2013
01/29/2016
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
02/28/2017
11/30/2017
04/30/2018
04/30/2014

10/31/2017

PAY DATE

06/15/2012

06/24/2009

04/05/2010

01/18/2018

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
3,344.35
2,670.17

861.03
3,853.00
200.00
120.00
852.00
325.00
1,768.87
100.00
9.96
17.90
1,389.01
2,383.42
3,722.00
50.00
681.48
2,778.39
304.25
449.00
1,199.00
1,931.62
500.00
600.00
1,000.00
3,245.00
1,302.85
179.32
281.61
2,993.69
306.21

700.96

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

10/19/2010

01/20/2017

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

198.03

71.64

10



FASBUO11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 11
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST

DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CR16000300-50  SALINAS-MORAN, EVELIO MANUEL 07/31/2018 450.00
CR13001385-00  SAMUELS, JAMES MAURICE 10/31/2017 900.00
CR130001386-00  SAMUELS, JAMES MAURICE 10/31/2017 1,248.00
CR12R01204-00  SANCHEZ, ROBERT 12/31/2014 500.00 01/20/2017 91.62
CR12R01205-00  SANCHEZ, ROBERT 05/31/2017 1,703.43 01/11/2019 514.11
CR120p0173-00  SANDELL, RYAN LUKE 11/27/2013 212.00
CR120D0987-00  SANDELL, RYAN LUKE 07/31/2013 119.98
CR14001566-50  SCHMUHL, WILLIAM ROBERT 12/30/2016 100.00
CR150P0027-50  SCOTT, CURTIS KENNETH 10/31/2017 298.00
CR16001149-00  SEALE, SARAH LEIGH 12/29/2017 2,700.00
CR12001682~-00  SENNER, JOHN CARROLL 10/31/2017 1,073.64 01/11/2019 380.72
CR09000693-00  SERRANO LOPEZ, VEVOLINA 07/31/2013 09/07/2010 2,605.00
CR14000957-00  SHUKRI, SIDDIQ 02/28/2017 86.80
CR10R)0437-00  SIDBURY, ANTHONY NATHAN 07/31/2013 100.00
CR16000180-50  SILVER, MICHAEL ALLEN 05/31/2017 65.14 04/01/2016
CR16000180-52  SILVER, MICHAEL ALLEN 05/31/2017 3,000.00
CR17001190-00 SLIGH, SHERMAN FRANCIS 06/29/2018 200,00 01/11/2019 10.24
CR0600Q0937-50  SMITH, DURRIEL A 10/31/2014 4,432,94
CR020(Q0749-50  SORRELL, BRIAN TYRONE 03/31/2016 2,375.00
CR130Q1227-00  SPIKES, DAVID ANTHONY 09/30/2014 3,500.00
CR14000161-50  STAPLES, CHRISTOPHER DEAN 04/29/2016 400.00
CR1700Q0715-00  STEVENS, BRANDON LEE 07/31/2018 250.00
CR12R(0635-00  STEVENS, FRED C. JR. 09/30/2014 611.00
CR12R(0639-00  STEVENS, PATRICK CHARLES 07/31/2013 611.00
CR15000535-00  STORY, SCOTT MICHAEL 12/30/2015 1,885.93
CR12001958-00  STRZALKA, MARCIN 03/31/2014 230.00
CR17001216-00 SWANN, TIFFINEY EVONNE 04/30/2018 269.62
CR10000030-00  SWART, HAMILTON HALL; III 08/31/2018 21,708.72
CR0900(1298-00  SWEIGERT, DANIELLE LYNN 07/31/2013 497.05
CR12000952-00  TALLEY, WILLARD LEE 09/30/2013 974.96
CR1600D184-50  TAYLOR FRANGES, MALCOM WAYNE 04/29/2016 65.14
CR15000957-50  TAYLOR, JABAR 04/29/2016 2,664.20




FASBUill

CASE

CR15000957-51
CR15000957-52
CR15000957-53
CR120R1661-00
CR17000127-50
CR12R00069-00
CR11000576-00
CR04000504-00
CR13000945-00
CR14001017-00
CR14001018-00
CR13001148-51
CR13001148-52
CR13001148-53
CR13001148-54

|CR13001148-55
CR13001148-56
CR13001148-57
CR13001148-58
CR13001148-59
CR13001148-60
CR13001143-61
CR13001148-62
CR13001143-63
CR13001148-64
CR13001148-65
CR13001148-66
CR13001148-67
CR110$1008-00
CR16001310-52
CR16001151-50

CR100R0065-00

ACCOUNT OF

TAYLOR,
TAYLOR,

TAYLOR,

JABAR

JABAR

JABAR

TERRICK T. WAITERS, IJR.

THARRINGTON, CHRISTOPHER LYDEL

THOMAS, BRIAN JOSEPH

THOMAS, CHRISTINA MARIE

THOMAS, DWAYNE LAMONT

THOMASSON, JAMES ANTHONY

TIGNOR,
TIGNOR,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,
TOLSON,

TORRES,

KATHERINE VICTORIA

KATHERINE VICTORIA

TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY

TIMOTHY

N.

N.

N.

NAVARRO

ALEXANDRIA L

TURNER WALKER, GABRIELLE ELISH

TUTTLE, MICHELE LEE

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19

FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

COLLECTION
DATE

04/29/2016
04/29/2016
04/29/2016
02/28/2014
05/31/2017
08/30/2013
07/31/2013
05/31/2018
11/27/2013
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
10/31/2017
02/28/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
12/30/2013
05/31/2017
02/28/2017

07/31/2013

PAY DATE

06/27/2012

11/09/2017
02/18/2016

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
3,000.00
5,000.00

896.43
6,600.00
1,850.00

100.00

616.04
6,493.30

516.03
7,345.64

414.54

150.00

150.00

150.00

400.00

300.00

986.00

200.00

400.00
1,000.00

500.00

100.00

100.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

487.27
1,074.00

250.00

110.00

INTEREST DT

07/23/2018

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

162.48

PAGE:

12



FASBUD11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT ‘ PAGE: 13
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY
CASE ACCOUNT . OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CRO9RP1407-00  VACZY, CRAIG 09/29/2017 5,362.25
CR180D0111-00  VANFLEET, KENNETH JAMES 08/31/2018 537.96
CR130Dp0950-00  VANN, JASON PATRICK 06/30/2014 10/21/2013 745.00
CR090DP1047-00  VEJARANO, JONATHAN JULIAN 07/31/2013 10/19/2012 1,365.00
CRO8000197-00 VELEZ, ROBERT 07/31/2013 09/27/2010 862.56
CR140(01368-50 WADE, MICHAEL DEAN 07/31/2018 202.00
CRO8091341-00 WAHBI, BRAHIM 07/31/2013 53.53
CR14000589-00  WALLACE, CLARENCE WAYNE; JR 07/29/2016 750.00
CR14000590-00 WALLACE, CLARENCE WAYNE; JR 02/29/2016 250.00
CR14001746-00  WARD, DAVID CLYDE 09/30/2015 473.00
CR15000886-00 WARE, ANGEL JOHNSON 11/30/2015 11,229.76
CR11001696~00  WARE, ROSCOE ERIC; IR 10/31/2014 2,000.00
CRO70091327-00  WASHINGTON, NAKIA GRACE 07/31/2013 01/21/2010 640.45 02/28/2019 22.75
CR07001328-00  WASHINGTON, NAKIA GRACE 07/31/2013 500.00 ©02/28/2019 17.76
CR080Q0838-50  WASHINGTON, ROBERT LEWIS 10/30/2015 1,676.32
CR10RQ0937-00  WATSON, GORDON BURCH 07/31/2013 440.00
CR07000247-00  WEDDELL, JOHN GAITHER 02/27/2015 2,061.00
CR11RQ1321-00 WELLBORN, JAMES W 07/31/2013 100.00
CR150Q1371-50 WENTZ, GARY GEORGE 05/31/2016 13,940.00
CR16000135-50  WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER 05/31/2016 317.00
CR16000137-50 WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER 05/31/2016 1,000.00
CR16000999~51  WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER 11/30/2016 6,000.00
CR17000108-00 WHEELER, BUD EDGAR; IV 10/31/2017 94.68
CR10000972-00  WHEELER, ROBERT LEE 07/31/2013 952.00 01/30/2017 199.92
CR16001024-50 WHEELER, ROBERT LEE 02/28/2017 6.99
CR15000841-50 WHITAKER, JONATHAN MICHAEL 01/31/2017 250.00
CR14001050-50  WHITE, MERCER CORNELIUS 10/31/2017 140.00
CR1100[1698-00  WHITE, ROBERT CLINE; JR 12/30/2016 300.00
CR16000190-50 WHITE, VINCENT JAMES 07/29/2016 450.00
CR16000192-51  WHITE, VINCENT JAMES 08/31/2018 15,662.00
CRO8RO1806-00  WHITESIDE, DAVID VANN 11/27/2013 210.00
CR12001571-00 WILAND, MATTHEW WAYNE 01/31/2014 1,506.00




FASBUQ11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 14
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY

CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CR16000976-50  WILLIAMS, CHIQUITA EBONY 10/31/2017 06/05/2017 1,191.00
CR15001048-50 WILLIAMS, GENE ALEXANDER 08/31/2016 90.00
CR16000823-50  WILLIAMSON, VERONICA ROSE 03/31/2017 88.13
CR16000823-51  WILLIAMSON, VERONICA ROSE 03/31/2017 17.60
CR14001710-00 WILSON, DYLAN ALONZO 03/31/2015 50.00
CR17000484-00 WOODLEY, SHAROD LAMAR 11/30/2018 3,612.13
CRO8000633-00  WOODS, JASON PAUL 08/31/2015 9,078.84
CR98000672-00  WRIGHT, WENDELL L 07/31/2014 500.00
CR15001109-50  WRIGHT, WILLIE WESLEY 10/31/2016 10.99
CR13001515-50  YATES, KELVIN DEON 10/31/2017 2,618.07
CR14001060-50  YOUNG, AUBREY 11/30/2015 293.00
CR110011203-01  YOUNG, ZACHARY JEROME 09/30/2013 90.00
CR12R01003-00  ZINK, CHAD 10/31/2017 4,036.50

CR16000408-51  ZINNO, JOHN K. 09/30/2016 5,817.00




FASBL

CASE

CRO7
CR11G

CR11¢

011

01278-00
01080-00

01096-00

CRO8R02146-00

CRO9

CRO9H
CR11

CR13(
CR11H
CR13

CR14

CR12(
CR10(
CR15(
CR16¢
CR14

CRO9H
CR10H
CR12

CR16(
CR13(
CR13J
CR16(
CR13(
CROG6H
CR10H
CR15(
CR15(
CRO8H
CR17
CR15

CR12(

00718-00
01538-00
01800-50
01777-50
01342-00
00720-50
01259-00
00716-00
00867-00
00829-50
01344-51
00395-00
00140-00
01197-00
00116-50
00116-51
01074-50
01664-50
00307-50
01698-50
00569-00
00210-00
01424-50
01424-51
00557-00
00067-50
01415-50

00992-50

ACCOUNT OF

ADAMS, JOSHUA LEE

ADLON, ROBERT NEIL
ALESHIRE, NICHOLE

ALLEN, DELWOOD MICHAEL
ANDERSON, RANDY DEWAHN
ARCOS-GONZALEZ, MARIO
ARHTUR, PATRICIA
ARMSTEAD, DORSEY GERARDO
ARNOLD, JENNIFER

ARNOLD, KENNETH W.
BACHAR, JOSHUA LEON
BAKER, DEANNA

BALL, DENVEL CLAYTON; JR
BEACH, WENDY ANNE

BEALS, ROBERT EDWARD; IJR
BEASLEY, MICHAEL BRANDON WILLI
BEATY, INDIA M

BELL, KEITH

BERRYMAN, JEROME MATHIAS
BERRYMAN, JEROME MATHIAS
BILLINGSLEY, LEE CURTIS
BLAIR, BRIAN KEVIN
BLUME, BRANDON DAVON
BOISSON, PETER CHARLES
BOMZE, J STEVEN

BOOKER, STEPHON

BOOTH, THEODORE

BOOTH, THEODORE

BOWIE, ELIZABETH

BOWLES, RONNELL BARRY
BOWMAN, QURAN LATICE

BOXLEY, BRYANT NATHANIEL

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/18
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
07/29/2016
09/29/2017
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
09/30/2014
12/30/2016
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
07/31/2015
04/30/2014
02/28/2017
02/29/2016
11/30/2017
06/30/2017
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/30/2016
10/31/2016
05/29/2015
10/31/2017
11/30/2016
07/31/2014
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
07/31/2013
03/30/2018
02/28/2018

05/30/2014

PAY DATE

07/20/2015

01/02/2013

06/12/2012

09/05/2017

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
5,416.00
4,305.00
3,305.00

500.00
200.00
50.00
113.99
1,500.00
140.00
1,389.01
232.50
1,047.22
1,188.77
1.18
75.00
259.00
489.23
848.00
1,184.00
1,000.00
213.00
3,678.48
33,642.81
2,911.47
13,463.76
769.82
40.00
1,615.96
297.32
396.94
101.00

200.00

INTEREST DT

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

PAGE:

1



FASBUO11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIYT COURT PAGE: 2
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE

CR14001351-00  BRAGG, THOMAS MICHAEL 07/31/2015 250.00
CR13000321-00  BRANHAM, STACEY WENDELL; IR 07/31/2013 299.85
CR13000322-00 BRANHAM, STACEY WENDELL; IR 07/31/2013 815.95
CR15000747-50  BRILEY, MALLISA NANCY 09/30/2016 500.00
CRO9R01483-00  BROOKS, BRUCE 07/31/2013 05/13/2013 230.00
CR15001423-50  BROOKS, CRYSTAL GAYLE 03/30/2018 11/15/2017 831.53
CR14000484-50  BROOKS, MICHAEL LERAE 08/31/2015 70.00
CROBJOI388-00 BROWN, ADAM 07/31/2013 427.85
CR13001023-50  BROWN, DONALD 03/31/2014 325.00
CR12001790-00 BROWN, LAWRENCE KEITHED 03/31/2015 1,748.50
CR17000539-00  BROWN, PHILLIP GUY; II 04/30/2018 420.00
CR14001446-50  BRUMMETT, MICHAEL ERIK 07/31/2015 358.00
CRO80D1913-00  BRUMMETT, RODGER LEE 07/31/2013 386.40
CR130P1716-50 BUKER, MICHELLE RENE 02/29/2016 09/14/2015 80.00
CR150P1211-50 BUMGARDNER, CALEB ANTHONY 03/31/2016 3,590.00
CRO90DP1129-00  BURKS, TONY BERNARD; II 07/31/2013 800.00
CR130D0463-00 CALEWARTS, FRANCIS RAYMOND 08/31/2016 2,500.00
CROSOLOOZI-OO CALHOUN, SHAHEED JOHN 07/31/2013 3,198.36
CRO80D0022-00  CALHOUN, SHAHEED JOHN 07/31/2013 639.36
CR170900351-00 CAMP, JAVONNA CHRISTINE 11/30/2017 80.00
CR16001131-50  CAMPBELL, AMANDA MARIE 03/31/2017 47.22
CR12091577-00  CARR, JAMIE WOODROW 10/31/2017 700.00
CR16000044-50 CARRINGTON, CASEY JAMES 04/29/2016 400.00
CRO9R00438-00  CARTER, AYANA RENEE 07/31/2013 120.00
CR15001137-50  CARTER, LAVONA SHYREE 11/30/2018 350.00
CR04000410-50  CATLETT, LARRY PEYTON 01/30/2015 981.30
CR08000211-00  CAULS, TYRONE ANTHONY; IR 10/31/2017 997.45
CR11000622-50  CERVANTES-MUNOZ, SALVADOR 08/29/2014 250.00
CR11001387-00  CHANDLER, WILLIAM ALEXANDER; J 04/30/2014 01/27/2014 72.96
CRO8R(}1442-00  CHILDS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 07/31/2013 4,619.05
CR93000336-00  CHILDS, RONALD WAYNE 07/31/2013 07/16/2003 7,009.34
CR16000046-50  CHOHAN, ADNAN LATIF 10/31/2017 12/08/2016 2,581.05




FASBU

CASE

;R130€
CR13RQ
CR110(
CR160(
CR12R(
CR100Q
CR170(
CR150(
CR140(
CR140
CR10R(
CR150(
CR140(
CR090(
CR130(
CR140(
CR160(
CR130
CR100(
CRO8R(
CR150(
CRIGOJ
CR1400
CR160(
CR160(
CR160(
CR170Q
CR120(
CR120(
CR120(
CR160

CR130(

0151-00
0335-00
0764-00
1411-50
1580-00
1335-00
0416-00
0831-50
1448-00
1450-00
0005-00
0669-00
0443-50
1467-00
0827-51
1490-50
0457-50
0897-50
0619-50
1161-00
1281-50
0055-50
0593-00
0221-50
0171-52
0171-50
0908-00
0207-00
1052-00
1053-00
0018-50

0713-50

ACCOUNT OF

CHRISTIANSEN, ASHLEY YVONNE
CHRISTOPHER G. HEATH
CLARK, JONATHAN KYLE
CLARK, KEVIN

COLEMAN, ANDRE KEITHED
COMPTON, CODY VINCENT
CONOVER, JOHN MARTIN
COOPER, LISA MARIE
COPELAND, ROBIN NATASHA ANN
COPELAND, ROBIN NATASHA ANN
COTTRELL, JENNIFER ANN
COTTRELL, MONTERRA TERRELL
CROSMAN, WALTER EDWARD
CUCCHIARA, PATRICIA ANN
CUMMINGS, DEVONE EUGENE
CUMMINGS, DEVONE EUGENE
CUSHING, ROBERT WAYNE
DAVIS, JAMES ALBY

DAVIS, MICHAEL JAY

DAVIS, PATRICIA ANN
DAVISON, HARRY LEE; III
DEAS, JACQUES ARNELL
DEENER, JESSE ALLEN
DEHAVEN, MELISSA ANN
DESIMONE, RICHARD
DESIMONE, RICHARD AUSTIN
DIAZ, WILLIAM MARK; IR
DICOLA, SAMUEL HARRY
DILLARD, JAMES CARLTON; JR
DILLARD, JAMES CARLTON; JR
DODSON, SAMANTHA JEAN

DOWNS, THERESA JO

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

03/31/2017
12/30/2013
10/31/2016
07/31/2018
01/29/2016
01/31/2017
12/29/2017
02/28/2017
03/31/2015
03/31/2015

'07/31/2013

10/31/2017
10/31/2016
07/31/2013
09/30/2014
06/30/2017
03/31/2017
08/31/2016
07/31/2017
07/31/2013
05/31/2017
04/29/2016
07/31/2014
07/31/2018
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
02/28/2018
10/31/2017
09/30/2015
10/31/2017
07/29/2016

03/31/2014

PAY DATE

06/04/2015

07/05/2018

03/09/2012

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
343.63
57.65
3,410.00
495.65
60.00
3,410.00
614.31
102.13
126.00
350.00
1,200.00
8,114.95
250.00
1,898.20
2,424.78
574.00
609.00
500.00
2,192.00
799.95
381.63
6,800.00
6,884.00
325.00
3,000.00
65.14
480.00
225.00
1,543.19
6,816.09
20.14

250.00

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

12/22/2017

12/22/2017

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

34.96

446.19

1,970.83

3



FASBUQ11

CASE

CR14000852-00
CRO8RP0O754-00
CR16001019-50
CR13001793-50
CR10000079-00
CR14000121-00
CR14000202-00
CR09000148-01

CR15000157-50

CR10R00483-00
CR15000544-50
CR15000544-51
CR11001548-00
CR12R01583-00
CR170000422-00
CR110{01180-00
CR09001488-00
CR13(J01511-50
CR11R01649-00
CR10000693-00
CR12R01589-00
CR12001234-00
CR14¢00371-50
CR08(G00230-00
CR13R00719-00
CR16000556-50
CR14000806-00
CR09G01257-00
CR16001217-50
CR15¢00752-50
CR08Q01518-00

CR08G01526-00

ACCOUNT OF

DUPUY, SHEAQUAN CHARDEA
DUVALL, STEVEN TODD
ELDER, MATTHEW LEE

ELLIS, NIKO DEVRON
ELMORE, CRYSTAL DEANNE MARIE
EMBREY, LYMAN ALLEN; JR
EMBREY, LYMAN ALLEN; JR
EURA, TORONTO DE'SHAWN
EVANS, EUGENE; IR
EVELIO-SANTOS, EVELIO
FAGAN, ALLISON NICOLE
FAGAN, ALLISON NICOLE
FARMER, DANIEL MARTIN; II
FAUNTLEROY, LARRY LATRELL
FAUNTLEROY, ROBERT LEE
FEASTER, PATRICIA

FINNEY, MARK ANTHONY
FOLKNER, JAYCE JAMES
FORD, DEREK

FOX, DALE WAYNE; IR

FOX, LATEESHA KAPREECE
FRANKLIN, ISAAC BLAGG
FREZZA, CHRISTINA LEIGH
FRYE, JAMIE ANNE

GABBARD, BRITTANY DANYELLE
GALLIHUGH, TAMBLA ANN
GARCIA, ORLANDO NEFTALI
GARCIA, RYAN MIKAI
GARLAND, TIMOTHY IVORY
GIBSON, FELICIA VICTORIA
GILBERT, JAMES PHELPS

GILBERT, JAMES PHELPS

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/1%
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

06/30/2015
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
01/30/2015
10/31/2017
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
12/28/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
11/30/2015
02/28/2017
07/31/2013
01/31/2018
07/31/2014
07/31/2013
05/31/2016
04/30/2014
10/31/2017
11/27/2013
07/31/2013
06/30/2014
07/31/2013
10/30/2015
11/30/2016
06/30/2016
07/31/2017
04/28/2017
11/30/2016
12/28/2018

12/28/2018

PAY DATE

06/22/2018

07/16/2014

01/14/2013

08/08/2016

06/19/2015

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
966.98
205.00
270.58
270.00
872.20

1,470.00
98.97
5,000.00
4,596.00
500.00
1,725.48
3,722.00
1,100.00
106.00
23.00
864.87
1,150.00
8,504.49
25.00
6,419.38
498.00
868.19
419.09
1,993.96
2,960.06
3.58
1,815.93
510.67
7,740.00
800.00
1,692.50

587.31

INTEREST DT

09/17/2018

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

PAGE:

4



FASBUL

CASE

CRO70

CR170(
CR120¢
CR09R7
CR170(
CR150(
CR1504
CR130
CR140
CR140(
CR130(
CR970(
CR1400
CR1404
CR140(
CR140(
CR1100
CR1500
CR13RJ
CR1500
CR1200
CR1200
CR1800
CR1600
CR1500
CR1300
CR1700
CR1700
CROBRO
CR1500
CR1500

CR0900

11

1497-50
0404-00
0018-50
0510-00
0553-00
1325-50
0454-00
1404-50
0543-00
0846-00
1435-50
0496-00
1549-50
1767-00
1768-00
1769-00
1431-00
1334-51
626 -00
0851-50
0804-00
0805-00
0626-00
1137-50
0325-50
1109-00
0629-00
1091-00
D011-00
D720-50
P720-52

P784-00

ACCOUNT OF

GOLSON, TIESHA

GORHAM, MICHELLE MARIE
GRAHAM, ANTHONY R.

GREEN, GARLAND MARCELL

GREEN, MICHAEL AARON

GREEN, RASHEEN DREVON
HAEFELE, ANDREW JOSEPH
HAGEDORN, CHRISTOPHER RAY; SR
HALL, GLENN RUSSELL; JR

HALL, GLENN RUSSELL; JR

HALL, SHARON LEE

HALL, TONY JAMAL

HANDAL, SAIT A

HARE, RICHARD LEE

HARE, RICHARD LEE

HARE, RICHARD LEE

HARPER, ALFRED ALLEN
HARRIS, OLIVIA ALEXANDRIA
HARRIS, RANDOLPH C
HARVEY, MICHAEL IRVING
HARVIN, WILLIAM AUGUSTUS
HARVIN, WILLIAM AUGUSTUS
HATFIELD, PAUL GEOFFREY; IV
HAUN, CODY SEBASTIAN
HAWLEY, RONALD WAYNE; IR
HERNANDEZ, DIEGO

HERTEL, PHILLIP ANDREW
HILL, DANIELLE ALEXANDRA
HILL, MICHELLE GARDINA
HINSON, JOHN DAVID

HINSON, JOHN DAVID

HITT, STEVEN GLEN

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

09/30/2013
10/31/2017
03/31/2014
02/28/2014
10/31/2018
06/29/2018
08/31/2018
07/31/2015
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
01/31/2014
04/30/2015
07/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
03/31/2016
02/29/2016
12/30/2013
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/28/2018
10/31/2018
02/28/2017
11/26/2014
12/29/2017
09/28/2018
07/31/2013
12/29/2017
10/31/2017

07/31/2013

PAY DATE

11/08/2013

01/07/2013

06/30/2018

03/01/2017

09/12/2007

04/30/2015

06/21/2017

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
BALANCE  INTEREST DT

1,981.72
500.00
1,547.42
221.21
1,299.92
700.00
131.08
500.00
319.63
265.48
2.95
8,691.87
14,976;33
5,400.00
6,685.00
2,000.00
357.94
295.00
1,050.00
820.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
2,315.00 01/11/2019
254.91
50.00
50.00
441.78
3,048.70 01/11/2019
105.00
95.00
502.30

143,11

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

9.17

117.25

PAGE:

5



FASBUOL1

CASE

CR10001346-00
CR13R0Q0147-00
CRO7RQ0356-00
CRO7RR0356-00
CR07000481-50
CR10RQ0916-00
CR15000519-50
CR14001360-50
CR0O7001508-00
CRO7R(0945-00
CR17000660-00
CRO3R(O0395-00
CR18000208-00
CR09000200-00
CR10000186-00
CR08000028-00
CR060p0412-00
CR120p0965-50
CR170p0275-51
CR08000010-00
CR16000460-50
CR14000319-50
CR17001028-00
CR16000021-50
CR09700334-00
CR10001112-50
CR15001388~50
CR18000106-00
CR08Q00939-00
CR12Q00226-00
CR10ﬁ00372-00

CR08(000214-00

ACCOUNT OF

HODSHIRE, PATRICIA MARIE
HOLMAN, FURMAN

HOLMES, DEMETRIA

HOLMES, DEMETRIA LASAGE
HOLMES, KATHERINE SMITH
HOOVER, BRIAN WILLIAM
HOPKINS, JOY ASHLEY

HOUCK, TODD TOMLINSON
HOWARD, KASEMA

HUFFMAN, DONALD ALLEN
HUMES, JONATHAN; III
HUTCHINSON, CURTIS MALLICATE
JACKSON, AKEIM DIQUEL
JACKSON, ERIC ANTHONY
JACKSON, WHITNEY ELIZABETH
JACOBS, JAMES ANTOINE
JENKINS, JEFFREY MICHAEL
JENNINGS, LAWRENCE DONALD
JOHNNEY, DWAYNE FITZGERALD
JOHNSON, CRAIG ONEAL
JOHNSON, GEORGE OGLE
JOHNSON, JENNIFER RAE ELAINE
JOHNSON, MILTON WARDELL
JONES, COUJOE MANUEL
JONES, JAMES WILLIAM; IJR.
JONES, MICHAEL J.
JONES-ISSAC, AVERUM LAROI
JOYNER, AVERY

KARPEDAH, ULYSSES LEONARD
KENNEY, JESSICA BLAIR
KILGORE, JO ELLEN MARIE

KLINGER, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
01/31/2018
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
06/30/2017
04/30/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
07/31/2013
11/30/2018
07/31/2013
06/30/2015
04/30/2018
07/31/2018
05/30/2014
03/31/2017
07/31/2014
12/28/2018
11/30/2016
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
12/28/2018
09/28/2018
07/31/2013
10/31/2018
06/30/2014
07/31/2013

PAY DATE

05/24/2013

07/07/2010

02/05/2009

09/29/2018
06/18/2012

01/09/2015

09/17/2018

02/03/2012

03/31/2014
01/30/2013
01/06/2010

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION
BALANCE

3,410.
1,217.
172,
313.
8,180.
645.
8,535.
2,049,
4,679.
4,500.
59.
1,000.
35.
489.
1,895.
200,
1,075.
2,660.
998.
675.
54,640.
125,
90.
139.
3,362,
85.
44,

7.
9,986.
2,842,
1,182.

2,497.

00
44
98
31
00
00
29
00
86
00
34
00
00
23
29
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
11
30
98
95
86
78
00
54
67

45

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

01/11/2019

PAGE: 6

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

1,829.80

423.41

1,605.15

.82

866.15

1.24



FASBUQ11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 7
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CRO8RG2067-00  KNIGHT, MATTHEW BRANDON LEE 07/31/2014 14,29 01/20/2017 2.28
CR10001039-00  LANGHAM, THERESA RENEE 04/30/2014 2,419.25
CR11R01847-00  LARSEN, HANNA ELISE 07/31/2013 180.00
CRO80(Q1511-00  LAWHORN, GARY DEAN 04/30/2018 01/10/2018 469.24
CR160Q1255-50  LAWSON, AKEEM J 12/29/2017 110.23
CR17000263-50 LEA, KARSTEN JERMAINE 09/28/2018 325,00
CR140Q1271-00 LEE, CARRIE D'ONNA 07/31/2015 304.25
CR06001021-00 LEE, SAMANTHA PENDLETON 07/31/2018 05/29/2018 1,123.97
CR1800Q0449-00  LEWIS, JAMAL MCKINLEY 12/28/2018 350.00
CR02000216-00  LEWIS, LOU WILLIAM; JR 07/31/2013 05/09/2003 3,839.76
CR11000421-00  LEWIS-WILLIAMS, DAWN MICHELE 07/31/2013 1,018.16
CR06000731-00  LOUGHNER, ROBERT ALAN 07/31/2013 1,157.13
CR18000492-00 LOVE, JAQUAN DWIGHT 11/30/2018 8,111.57
CR11R01750-00 LOVING, JUSTIN L 02/28/2014 08/23/2013 775.00
CR97000458-00 LOWE, WILLIAM DAVID 07/31/2013 01/08/2001 150.00 01/08/2001
CR12000604-00  LUNA, GERALD ROBERT 07/31/2013 150.00
CR15000380-50  MAHER, GARRETT WAYNE 10/31/2017 2,230.00
CR10001049-00  MARION, MICHELLE RAE 07/31/2013 1,959.16
CRO9R(01016-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL 07/31/2013 258.40
CRO9RG1017-00  MARTINEZ, MISAEL 07/31/2013 200.00
CR09001016-00 MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 258.40
CR09001017-00 MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 200.00
CR09001018-00 MARTINEZ, MISAEL ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 300.00
CR12000134-00  MASON, JAMES ADRIAN 07/29/2016 532.97
CRO8090299-00 MASON, RYLAND WADE; IR 07/31/2013 48,000.00
CR15000673-50  MATHIEU, JEREMY PAUL 11/30/2015 2,465.00
CR15001105-50  MCCALL, CARISSA FAY 09/28/2018 03/22/2018 1,960.00
CR15001183-50 MCFADDEN, MONICA MARIE 08/31/2016 336.64
CRO7R00637-00  MCMILLAN, STEPHANIE SIMONS 10/31/2017 11/01/2011 3,448.50
CR12R00040~00 MCNEIL, GALEN 07/31/2013 30.00
CR12RP1479-00 MEADOWS, BRADLEY WAYNE 07/29/2016 04/29/2014 .14
CR180F0596—00 MEDINA, CARLOS E 12/28/2018 06/15/2018 100.00 01/11/2019 1.97




FASBUO11 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 8
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST

DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CR10R00484-00  MELTON, ALAN CHARLES 06/30/2015 02/28/2014 5,832.34
CR16000361-50  MELTON, EDWIN LOUIS 10/31/2016 250.00
CR17(J00012-50 MELVIN, EDWARD JAMES 06/29/2018 306.97
CR14001496-00  MENDOZA, ROLANDO XITUMEL 04/30/2015 503.03
CR11001125-00  MILLS, GARY JOHN 08/30/2013 12/10/2012 385.00
CR12R00985-00  MINTER, STEPHANIE N 11/30/2015 9.39
CR14000737-00  MITCHELL, NICOLE LYNN 12/30/2015 7.98
CR17Q00572-00  MOHR, MEGAN ROSE 05/31/2018 1,299.92
CR10000150-06  MONTGOMERY, RICHARD WAYNE 04/30/2018 500.00
CR17000518-00 MOORE, DAVID JUSTIN 06/29/2018 1,500.00
CRO8R02070-00  MOORE, DEMETRI JAMES 07/31/2013 1,732.94
CR114J00390-00 MOORE, RODNEY ANDREA 07/31/2013 500.00
CR10000662-00  MORALES, LUIS ACREO 07/31/2013 200.00
CR13R00819-00  MORENO, VICTOR M. 11/26/2014 490,00
CR11001776-00  MORGAN, JESSICA DENISE 08/30/2013 1,200.00
CR03000788-00  MORRISON, OWEN MAPHIS 07/31/2013 06/19/2006 1,143.15
CR15001036-50  MORTON, DERRICK A 09/29/2017 5,352.02
CR14000325-51  MOSS, CHRISTOPHER PAUL 09/29/2017 08/11/2017 1,735.00
CR10Q00010-50  MOTLEY, WAYNE A. 09/30/2013 5.00
CR10000011-00  MOTLEY, WAYNE ALEXANDER 07/31/2013 5.00
CR15001301-50  MOUBRAY, ASHLEY RENEE 08/31/2016 248.00
CR15001352~50  MULLINS, TRAVIS CODY 05/31/2016 13,940.00
CR12Q00507-00  MURPHY, KA-LA APRIL 09/29/2017 09/21/2015 6,451.15 01/11/2019 1,281.20
CRO6R01288-02  MURPHY, ROBIN 11/26/2014 390.00 01/20/2017 53.96
CR14€00832-50 NELSON, ERIC LAMONT IR 02/27/2015 490.00
CR10R00968-00  NEWMAN, LOUIS CHRISTOPHER 07/31/2013 15.00
CR13(00251-00  NICHOLSON, DWAYNE WINFRED; SR  12/31/2014 1,524.65 01/20/2017 330.53
CR01000532-00  NICHOLSON, JAMES 01/30/2015 05/10/2012 172.73
CR14001388-00  NICHOLSON, JAMES EVERETT; JR 07/31/2015 59.00
CR16000009-50  NICHOLSON, TREMAINE 10/31/2017 1,189.93 01/28/2019 188.43
CR16000134-50  NOVIA, JUSTIN JAMES 02/28/2017 450.00
CR11000271-00  ORDONEZ, FRANCIS 07/31/2014 849.01




FASBUOL1 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE : 9
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE
CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE = INTEREST DT BALANCE

CRO7000810-00  OQUTLAW, KENNETH EARL; JR 07/31/2013 545.00
CR10000574-00  PACE, CHARLES NORMAN LARSON 11/27/2013 4,603.00
CR16000420-50  PADGETT, JUSTIN VICTOR 01/31/2017 3.99
CR13000053-00  PARKER, ERICA SHANTIQUE 10/31/2013 624.00
CRO8RQ0037-00  PARKER, LARRY 07/31/2013 105.24
CR160Q0957-50  PARKER, MCARTHUR; JR 06/29/2018 05/02/2018 1,671.80
CR15000443-00  PARKER, NATHAN LEE 08/31/2017 04/28/2017 100.00
CR13001212-50 PATTERSON, JEREMY 02/28/2018 118.82
CR10000970-00  PATTERSON, LINDA VALERA 07/31/2013 260.00
CR13001379-00  PAYNE, MARK EDWARD 07/31/2014 9,380.00
CR09000542-00  PEEL, CIRSTEN LEE 07/31/2013 210.00
CR15000133-50 PEELE, SHELBY LYNN 01/31/2018 40.00
CR15000133-51  PEELE, SHELBY LYNN 01/31/2018 40.00
CR14091726-00 PERMINTER, ADAM DOMINIC 11/30/2015 473.00
CR18000082-00  PHILPOT, DONN RICHARD; IR 11/30/2018 250.00
CRO9RD1031-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 06/10/2013 15.03
CR10000672-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 700.00
CR100D0673-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 305.00
CR100D0674-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 2,350.00
CR100p0675-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 3,700.00
CR100D0676-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 1,520.00
CR100p0677-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 125.00
CR10000678-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 185.00
CR10000679-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 50.00
CR10000680-00  PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 215.00
CR10000752-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 300.00
CR10000753-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 650.00
CR10000765-00 PICKEREL, ANDREW ROY 07/31/2013 310.00
CR11G01240-00 PLAPP, KIMBERLIE MICHELLE 07/31/2013 90.00
tRiSCOOSOl-SO POSEY, JAMIE DAVID 11/30/2015 144,97
CR17000345-00 POWELL, MICHAEL STEVEN; IR 10/31/2018 1,000.00
CR14001668-00 PRICE, ANTONIA MARIE 09/30/2015 175.00




FASBU

CASE

CR12R
CR0O90
CR090
CR130
CR130
CR130
CR130
CR130
CRO7R
CR150
CR150
CR150
CR130
CR0O80
CR150
CR120
CR130
CRO70
CR140
CR120
CR140

CRO8R

by

0029-00
)0746-00
0747-00
h0521-00
00522-00
p0523-00
00524-00
00526-00
00574-00
P0952-00
D0953-00
D1310-50
D0751-50
00507-00
00547-51
01954-00
00537-54
00593-00
01276-00
01979-00
01355-50

01174-00

CRO8
CRO8
CRO8
CRO8
CRO6(
CBI4U
CR13Q
CR11Q
CR12(

CR150

00781-00
00099-00
00101-00
00719-00
00252-01
01663-50
01487-50
01258-00
00629-00

00398-51

ACCOUNT OF

PRINGLE, MARK
QUEEN, JENNA ROSE
QUEEN, JENNA ROSE
RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM
RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM
RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM
RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM
RAINES, LAURIE ODHAM

RAMOS, RAYMOND JESSIE

RANGEL FOSTER, GAVINO MARTIN
RANGEL FOSTER, GAVINO MARTIN
RECTOR, MICHAEL E

REEL, DAVID W.

RESEK, RENE NICHOLS

REVIS, STEPHANIE RENEE
REYNOLDS, LORENZO DONTE

RICE, DEANDRE J.

RICHARDS, TONY ANGELO
RICKENBACKER, JINESIAH NATARSH
RIGGS, ANGELA

ROBERTS, KENNETH WAYNE SR
ROBERTS, MELVIN EDWARD

RODAS, JAIME

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODAS, JAIME RAMOS

RODRIGUEZ ESTUPIAN, JUAN MANUE
ROGERS, MICHAEL TYRONE

ROMAN, VIKTHOR SHEAN
ROSENBERGER, WYATT SMITH
RUKUNDO, 3JIMMY

RUSSELL, WAYNE LAMONT; JR

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
10/31/2017
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
08/31/2016
10/31/2014
07/31/2013
10/31/2017
02/28/2014
10/31/2016
07/31/2013
11/30/2015
12/30/2013
01/29/2016
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
02/28/2017
11/30/2017
04/30/2018
04/30/2014
10/31/2017

PAY DATE

06/15/2012

06/24/2009

04/05/2010

01/18/2018

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
3,344.35
2,670.17

861.03
3,853.00
200.00
120.00
852.00
325.00
1,768.87
100.00
9.96
17.90
1,389.01
2,383.42
3,722.00
50.00
681.48
2,778.39
304.25
449,00
1,199.00
1,931.62
500.00
600.00
1,000.00
3,245.00
1,302.85
179.32
281.61
2,993.69
306.21

700.96

INTEREST DT

01/11/2019

10/19/2010

01/20/2017

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

198.03

71.64
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FASBUOLI FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 11

RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

CASE ACCOUNT OF ’ COLLECTION  PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST

DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CR16000300-50  SALINAS-MORAN, EVELIO MANUEL 07/31/2018 450.00
CR13001385-00  SAMUELS, JAMES MAURI;E 10/31/2017 900.00
CR13001386-00  SAMUELS, JAMES MAURICE 10/31/2017 1,248.00
CR12R}1204-00  SANCHEZ, ROBERT 12/31/2014 500.00 01/20/2017 91.62
CR12R(Q1205-00  SANCHEZ, ROBERT 05/31/2017 1,703.43 01/11/2019 514.11
CR120090173-00  SANDELL, RYAN LUKE 11/27/2013 212.00
CR12000987-00  SANDELL, RYAN LUKE 07/31/2013 119.98
CR14001566-50  SCHMUHL, WILLIAM ROBERT 12/30/2016 100.00
CR15000027-50  SCOTT, CURTIS KENNETH 10/31/2017 298.00
CR16001149-00 SEALE, SARAH LEIGH 12/29/2017 2,700.00
CR12001682-00  SENNER, JOHN CARROLL 10/31/2017 1,073.64 01/11/2019 380.72
CR09000693-00  SERRANO LOPEZ, VEVOLINA 07/31/2013 09/07/2010 2,605.00
CR14000957-00  SHUKRI, SIDDIQ 02/28/2017 86.80
CR10RQ0437-00  SIDBURY, ANTHONY NATHAN 07/31/2013 100.00
CR160p0180-50  SILVER, MICHAEL ALLEN 05/31/2017 65.14 04/01/2016
CR16000180-52  SILVER, MICHAEL ALLEN 05/31/2017 3,000.00
CR170D1190-00 SLIGH, SHERMAN FRANCIS 06/29/2018 200.00 01/11/2019 10.24
CRO60P0937-50  SMITH, DURRIEL A 10/31/2014 4,432.94
CR0O20D0749-50  SORRELL, BRIAN TYRONE 03/31/2016 2,375.00
CR130P01227-00  SPIKES, DAVID ANTHONY 09/30/2014 3,500.00
CR14000161-50  STAPLES, CHRISTOPHER DEAN 04/29/2016 400.00
CR17000715-00 STEVENS, BRANDON LEE 07/31/2018 250.00
CR12R00635-00  STEVENS, FRED C. IR. 09/30/2014 611.00
CR12R00639-00  STEVENS, PATRICK CHARLES 07/31/2013 611.00
CR15000535-00 STORY, SCOTT MICHAEL 12/30/2015 1,885.93
CR12001958-00  STRZALKA, MARCIN 03/31/2014 230.00
CR17001216-00  SWANN, TIFFINEY EVONNE 04/30/2018 269.62
CR10400030-00  SWART, HAMILTON HALL; IIX 08/31/2018 21,708.72
CR09001298-00  SWEIGERT, DANIELLE LYNN 07/31/2013 497.05
CR12000952-00  TALLEY, WILLARD LEE 09/30/2013 974.96
CR16000184-50 TAYLOR FRANGES, MALCOM WAYNE 04/29/2016 65.14
CR15000957-50  TAYLOR, JABAR 04/29/2016 2,664.20




FASBUOLI

CASE

CR15000957-51
CR15000957-52
CR15000957-53
CR120R1661-00
CR17000127-50
CR12RQ0069-00
CR1100Q0576-00
CR04000504-00
CR13000945-00
CR14001017-00
.CR14001018-00
CR13091148-51
CR13001148-52
CR13001148-53
CR130p1148-54
CR13001148-55
CR13001148-56
CR130p1148-57
CR130p1148-58
CR130p1148-59
CR130D1148-60
CR130D1148-61
CR13001148-62
CR13001148-63
CR13001148-64
CR13001148-65
CR13001148-66
CR13001148-67
CR11¢01008-00
CR16G01310-52
CR16¢01151-50

CR10QR0065-00

ACCOUNT OF

TAYLOR, JABAR
TAYLOR, JABAR

TAYLOR, JABAR

TERRICK T. WAITERS, IR.

THARRINGTON, CHRISTOPHER LYDEL

THOMAS, BRIAN JOSEPH

THOMAS, CHRISTINA MARIE

THOMAS, DWAYNE LAMONT

THOMASSON, JAMES ANTHONY

TIGNOR, KATHERINE VICTORIA

TIGNOR, KATHERINE VICTORIA

TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY
TOLSON, TIMOTHY

TOLSON, TIMOTHY

N.

N.

N.

N.

NAVARRO

TORRES, ALEXANDRIA L

TURNER WALKER, GABRIELLE ELISH

TUTTLE, MICHELE

LEE

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

04/29/2016
04/29/2016
04/29/2016
02/28/2014
05/31/2017
08/30/2013
07/31/2013
05/31/2018
11/27/2013
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
10/31/2017
02/28/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
12/30/2013
05/31/2017
02/28/2017

07/31/2013

PAY DATE

06/27/2012

11/09/2017

02/18/2016

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
3,000.00
5,000.00

896.43
6,600.00
1,850.00

100.00

616.04
6,493.30

516.03
7,345.64

414.54

150.00

150.00

150.00

400.00

300.00

986.00

200.00

400.00
1,000.00

500.00

100.00

100.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

487.27
1,074.00

250.00

110.00

INTEREST DT

07/23/2018

PAGE:

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

162.48
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FASBU

CASE

CRO9R
CR180
CR130
CRO90
CRO80
CR140
CRO80O
CR140
CR140
CR140
CR150
CR110
CRO70
CRO70
CRO80
CRI0R
CRO70
CR1IR
CR150
CR160
CR160
CR160
CR170
CR100
CR160
CR150
CR140
CR11d
CR164
CR164
CROSK

CR12(

011

11407-00
q0111-00
00950-00
01047-00
00197-00
01368-50
01341-00
0589-00
0590-00
1746-00
0886-00
11696-00
1327-00
$1328-00
00838-50
30937-00
00247-00
P1321-00
01371-50
DO135-50
00137-50
00999-51
00108-00
00972-00
01024-50
00841-50
01050-50
01698-00
00190-50
00192-51
01806-00

01571-00

ACCOUNT OF

VACZY, CRAIG

VANFLEET, KENNETH JAMES
VANN, JASON PATRICK
VEJARANO, JONATHAN JULIAN
VELEZ, ROBERT

WADE, MICHAEL DEAN

WAHBI, BRAHIM

WALLACE, CLARENCE WAYNE; IR
WALLACE, CLARENCE WAYNE; JR
WARD, DAVID CLYDE

WARE, ANGEL JOHNSON

WARE, ROSCOE ERIC; JR
WASHINGTON, NAKIA GRACE
WASHINGTON, NAKIA GRACE
WASHINGTON, ROBERT LEWIS
WATSON, GORDON BURCH
WEDDELL, JOHN GAITHER
WELLBORN, JAMES W

WENTZ, GARY GEORGE

WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER
WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER
WEST, DOMINIC ALEXANDER
WHEELER, BUD EDGAR; IV
WHEELER, ROBERT LEE
WHEELER, ROBERT LEE
WHITAKER, JONATHAN MICHAEL
WHITE, MERCER CORNELIUS
WHITE, ROBERT CLINE; IR
WHITE, VINCENT JAMES
WHITE, VINCENT JAMES
WHITESIDE, DAVID VANN

WILAND, MATTHEW WAYNE

FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT

PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

COLLECTION
DATE

09/29/2017
08/31/2018
06/30/2014
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2018
07/31/2013
07/29/2016
02/29/2016
09/30/2015
11/30/2015
10/31/2014
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
10/30/2015
07/31/2013
02/27/2015
07/31/2013
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
11/30/2016
10/31/2017
07/31/2013
02/28/2017
01/31/2017
10/31/2017
12/30/2016
07/29/2016
08/31/2018
11/27/2013

01/31/2014

PAY DATE

10/21/2013
10/19/2012
09/27/2010

01/21/2010

RESTITUTION RESTITUTION

BALANCE
5,362.25
537.96
745.00
1,365.00
862.56
202.00
53.53
750.00
250.00
473.00
11,229.76
2,000.00
640.45
500.00
1,676.32
440.00
2,061.00
100.00
13,940.00
317.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
94.68
952.00
6.99
250.00
140.00
300.00
450.00
15,662.00
210.00

1,506.00

INTEREST DT

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

01/30/2017

REST INTEREST
BALANCE

22.75

17.76

199.92

PAGE:
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FASBUOL1 FREDERICKSBURG CITY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 14
RESTITUTION IN COLLECTIONS OVER 90 DAYS WITHOUT PAYMENT
PREPARED: 03/29/19
FOR PROBATION OFFICE

CASE ACCOUNT OF COLLECTION PAY DATE RESTITUTION RESTITUTION REST INTEREST
DATE BALANCE  INTEREST DT BALANCE
CR16000976-50  WILLIAMS, CHIQUITA EBONY 10/31/2017 06/05/2017 1,191.00
CR150011048-50  WILLIAMS, GENE ALEXANDER 08/31/2016 90.00
CR16000823-50  WILLIAMSON, VERONICA ROSE 03/31/2017 88.13
CR16000823-51  WILLIAMSON, VERONICA ROSE 03/31/2017 17.60
CR14001710-00 WILSON, DYLAN ALONZO 03/31/2015 50.00
CR17000484-00  WOODLEY, SHAROD LAMAR 11/30/2018 3,612.13
CR08000633-00 WOODS, JASON PAUL 08/31/2015 9,078.34
CR98000672-00  WRIGHT, WENDELL L 07/31/2014 500.00
CR15001109-50 WRIGHT, WILLIE WESLEY 10/31/2016 10.99
CR13001515-50  YATES, KELVIN DEON 10/31/2017 2,618.07
CR14001060-50  YOUNG, AUBREY 11/30/2015 293.00
CR11001203-01  YOUNG, ZACHARY JEROME 09/30/2013 90.00
CR12R01003-00  ZINK, CHAD 10/31/2017 4,036.50

CR16000408-51  ZINNO, JOHN K. 09/30/2016 5,817.00




